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Vic Sallee
Trinidad Macias
Dave Rupiper
Alex Perez
Adam Lewis
Oscar Heath
David Costaligio
Luis Diaz

Nick Uresti

. Tate Soinila

. Darrel Moore
. Tim Persons

. Tony Coscia
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Patrick Minnifield
Chris Hauth

Criag Delles

John Von Bergen
Tom Osipowich
Scott Balfour

Luis Garcia

Rob Decker

Andy Bordessa

10. Don Codding

2022 Presidents Cup
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72
73
69
70
77
76
80
78
82
79
82
73
NS

2022 Overall Net Champ
Vic Sallee

*2022 Gross Champ

Adam Lewis

72

73

Net Results
Rd2 Total
66 138*
73 146
77 146
77 147
76 153
80 156
78 158
80 158
78 160
85 164
82 164
91 164
72 NS
71 145
75 147
75 147
74 149
74 152
77 153
81 153
83 162
84 167
78 170
66 138*
72 145
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6/18/22, 9:00 AM

2022 PRESIDENTS CUP

Gross

POS

1

2

T3

T3

T3

T3

HOLE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

HOLE

10

1

12

13

14

15

Skins ¥

PLAYER
Tony Coscia
Adam Lewis
Luis Diaz
Oscar Heath
Craig Delles

John Von Bergen

PAR SCORE
4 4
4 4
4 3
5 3
3 2
4 4
3 3
4 3
5 4
5 4
3 2
4 3
3 3
4 4
4 3
4 4
5 3
4 3

WON

Oscar Heath

Craig Delles

Adam Lewis

Tony Coscia

John Von Bergen

Tony Coscia

PAR SCORE WON

4 4
4 4
4 3
5 4
3 3
4 4
3 3
4 3
5 4
5 4
3 2
4 3
3 2
4 3
4 3

Adam Lewis

Tony Coscia

Tony Coscia

Luis Diaz

2022 Presidents Cup - Gross Skins Leaderboard | Windsor Golf Club

THRU CURR 1

F 2 2
F 1 1
F 1 0
F 0 1
F 0 1
F 0 1

ROUND 1: WINDSOR GOLF CLUB

TIE
Tony Coscia, Adam Lewis, Luis Diaz...
Tony Coscia, Oscar Heath, Dave Rupiper...

Tony Coscia, Adam Lewis, Tim Persons...

Luis Diaz, Victor Sallee, Trinidad Maclas

Adam Lewis, Luis Diaz, Oscar Heath...

John Von Bergen, Alex Perez, Victor Sallee

Luis Diaz, Tim Persons

Adam Lewis, Luis Diaz, Oscar Heath...
Tony Coscia, Oscar Heath, Dave Rupiper...
Luis Diaz, Patrick Minnifield

Adam Lewis, Luis Diaz, Oscar Heath...

Alex Perez, Dave Rupiper, Nicholas Uresti

ROUND 2: WINDSOR GOLF CLUB

TIE

Adam Lewis, Oscar Heath, Craig Delles...
Tony Coscia, Craig Delles, Victor Sallee...
Oscar Heath, Scott Balfour

Adam Lewis, Luis Diaz, Craig Delles...

Tony Coscia, Trinidad Maclas, Nicholas Uresti

Tony Coscia, Luis Diaz, Oscar Heath...

Craig Delles, John Von Bergen, Victor Sallee...

Luis Diaz, Alex Perez, Victor Sallee...

Tony Coscia, Adam Lewis, Oscar Heath...

Tony Coscia, Oscar Heath, Victor Sallee...

Adam Lewis, Dave Rupiper, Luis Garcia

https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/leaderboard.htm

SKINS

12


https://www.bluegolf.com/
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/leaderboard.htm?sort=place
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/leaderboard.htm?sort=name
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/leaderboard.htm?sort=today
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/contestant/53/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/contestant/55/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/contestant/47/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/contestant/37/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/contestant/5/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/contestant/9/scorecard.htm

6/18/22, 9:00 AM 2022 Presidents Cup - Gross Skins Leaderboard | Windsor Golf Club

HOLE PAR SCORE WON TIE
16 4 3 Adam Lewis, Oscar Heath
17 5 5 Tony Coscia, Luis Diaz, Dave Rupiper...
18 4 4 Adam Lewis, Luis Diaz, Alex Perez...

https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/56/leaderboard.htm 2/2



6/18/22, 9:00 AM

2022 PRESIDENTS CUP

Net Skins ~
POS PLAYER
T1  Craig Delles
T1  Luis Garcia
T1  Scott Balfour
T4  Victor Sallee
T4  Tim Persons
T4  Patrick Minnifield
T4  John Von Bergen

HOLE PAR SCORE WON
1 4 3 Luis Garcia
2 4 3
3 4 3
4 5 4
5 3 2
6 4 3
7 3 2 Craig Delles
8 4 2
9 5 4
10 5 4
11 3 2 John Von Bergen
12 4 2 Tim Persons
13 3 2
14 4 4
15 4 2 Patrick Minnifield
16 4 3
17 5 3
18 4 3
HOLE PAR SCORE WON
1 4 3
2 4 3
3 4 3 Scott Balfour
4 5 3 Craig Delles
5 3 3
6 4 3
7 3 2
8 4 3
9 5 3
10 5 4
11 3 3
12 4 2
13 3 2 Victor Sallee
14 4 3

2022 Presidents Cup - Net Skins Leaderboard | Windsor Golf Club

THRU CURR 1

F 1 1
F 1 1
F 2 0
F 1 0
F 0 1
F 0 1
F 0 1

ROUND 1: WINDSOR GOLF CLUB

TIE

Patrick Minnifield, Dave Rupiper

Scott Balfour, Tim Persons, Thomas Osipowich
Craig Delles, Luis Garcia, Scott Balfour...

Luis Garcia, Victor Sallee, Trinidad Maclas

Craig Delles, Luis Garcia

Victor Sallee, John Von Bergen, Alex Perez
Craig Delles, Victor Sallee, Tim Persons...

Patrick Minnifield, John Von Bergen, Robert Decker

Luis Garcia, Victor Sallee, Tim Persons...

Dave Rupiper, Trinidad Maclas, Nicholas Uresti...

Craig Delles, Scott Balfour, Tim Persons...
Tim Persons, Patrick Minnifield

Patrick Minnifield, Alex Perez, Dave Rupiper...

ROUND 2: WINDSOR GOLF CLUB

TIE
Craig Delles, Patrick Minnifield

Craig Delles, Scott Balfour, Victor Sallee...

Luis Garcia, Trinidad Maclas, Nicholas Uresti...
Patrick Minnifield, John Von Bergen

Craig Delles, Scott Balfour, Victor Sallee...
Victor Sallee, Patrick Minnifield, Alex Perez...
Scott Balfour, Victor Sallee, Alex Perez

Craig Delles, Don Codding

Luis Garcia, Alex Perez, Dave Rupiper...

Victor Sallee, Thomas Osipowich

Scott Balfour, Victor Sallee

https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/leaderboard.htm

SKINS

12


https://www.bluegolf.com/
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/leaderboard.htm?sort=place
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/leaderboard.htm?sort=name
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/leaderboard.htm?sort=today
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/5/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/45/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/25/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/39/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/43/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/15/scorecard.htm
https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/contestant/9/scorecard.htm

6/18/22, 9:00 AM 2022 Presidents Cup - Net Skins Leaderboard | Windsor Golf Club

HOLE PAR SCORE WON TIE
15 4 2 Luis Garcia
16 4 3 Craig Delles, John Von Bergen, Dave Rupiper...
17 5 4 Dave Rupiper, Andy Bordessa, Don Codding
18 4 3 Scott Balfour

https://ncgaclub.bluegolf.com/bluegolfw/ncgaclubwindsorgc21/event/ncgaclubwindsorgc2117/contest/52/leaderboard.htm 2/2



